Alonex Electronic Equipment Repair Reference List Letter W מ"אלונקס הנדסה אלקטרונית בע
 Page 1 of 20 עב תינורטקלא הסדנה סקנולא"מ
Alonex Electronic Engineering Ltd. Tel.: 03-5037095, Fax: 03-5031048, P.O.Box 1377, Holon 58171 URL: http://www.alonex.com, http://www.alonex.co.il
АЛОНЭКС - Ремонт Промышленной Электроники
Alonex Special & Industrial Electronic Equipment Repair Reference List
AX-REF Preliminary Edition
MD100705
Military, Scientific, Industrial Electronic & Computer Equipment Repair Catalog

QAV-GO2
QAW
RD-URTD Universal Module
RSB9970A89-G01 Control Board
SVM2AA Voltage Monitor Unit
SVM2AC Voltage Monitor Unit
SVM3AC Voltage Monitor Unit
T-100 Drive
VCL2001A Current Limit Board
VME1000 AC Drive
VME1001 MOTOR Starter
VME1001-460-3 MOTOR Starter
VMS MOTOR Starter
VPA1000 Pulse Amplifier Board
VPAC3000 Power Controller
VPAC30161201SER Power Controller 120V 133A
VPAC30211201SER Power Controller 120V 175A
VPAC30272081SER Power Controller 208V 133A
VPAC30322401SER Power Controller 240V 133A
VPAC30331201SER Power Controller 120V 275A
VPAC30362081SER Power Controller 208V 175A
VPAC30362771SER Power Controller 277V 133A
VPAC30422401SER Power Controller 240V 175A
VPAC30481201SER Power Controller 120V 400A
VPAC30482771SER Power Controller 277V 175A
VPAC30572081SER Power Controller 208V 275A
VPAC30644801SER Power Controller 480V 133A
VPAC30662401SER Power Controller 240V 275A
VPAC30762771SER Power Controller 277V 275A
VPAC30832081SER Power Controller 208V 400A
Alonex Electronic Equipment Repair Reference List Letter W מ"אלונקס הנדסה אלקטרונית בע
 Page 14 of 20 עב תינורטקלא הסדנה סקנולא"מ
Alonex Electronic Engineering Ltd. Tel.: 03-5037095, Fax: 03-5031048, P.O.Box 1377, Holon 58171 URL: http://www.alonex.com, http://www.alonex.co.il
АЛОНЭКС - Ремонт Промышленной Электроники
VPAC30844801SER Power Controller 480V 175A
VPAC30962401SER Power Controller 240V 400A
VPAC31102771SER Power Controller 277V 400A
VPAC313-120 Power Controller 120V 110A
VPAC31324801SER Power Controller 277V 275A
VPAC316-120 Power Controller 120V 140A
VPAC31924801SER Power Controller 480V 400A
VPAC322-208 Power Controller 208V 110A
VPAC329-208 Power Controller 208V 140A
VPAC330-277 Power Controller 277V 110A
VPAC333-240 Power Controller 240V 140A
VPAC336-240 Power Controller 240V 110A
VPAC338-277 Power Controller 277V 140A
VPAC352-480 Power Controller 480V 110A
VPAC363-575 Power Controller 575V 110A
VPAC367-480 Power Controller 480V 140A
VPAC380-575 Power Controller 575V 140A
VPAC3P-021-120 Power Controller 120V 175A
VPAC3P-027-120 Power Controller 120V 225A
VPAC3P-036-120 Power Controller 120V 300A
VPAC3P-036-208 Power Controller 208V 175A
VPAC3P-042-240 Power Controller 240V 175A
VPAC3P-046-208 Power Controller 208V 225A
VPAC3P-048-120 Power Controller 120V 400A
VPAC3P-048-277 Power Controller 277V 175A
VPAC3P-054-240 Power Controller 240V 225A
VPAC3P-060-120 Power Controller 120V 500A
VPAC3P-062-208 Power Controller 208V 300A
VPAC3P-062-277 Power Controller 277V 225A
VPAC3P-072-240 Power Controller 240V 300A
VPAC3P-083-208 Power Controller 208V 400A
VPAC3P-083-277 Power Controller 277V 300A
VPAC3P-084-480 Power Controller 480V 175A
VPAC3P-096-240 Power Controller 240V 400A
VPAC3P-100-575 Power Controller 575V 175A
VPAC3P-104-208 Power Controller 208V 500A
VPAC3P-108-480 Power Controller 480V 225A
VPAC3P-110-277 Power Controller 277V 400A
VPAC3P-120-240 Power Controller 240V 500A
VPAC3P-129-575 Power Controller 575V 225A
VPAC3P-138-277 Power Controller 277V 500A
VPAC3P-144-480 Power Controller 480V 300A
VPAC3P-172-575 Power Controller 575V 300A
VPAC3P-192-480 Power Controller 480V 400A
VPAC3P-230-575 Power Controller 575V 400A
VPAC3P-240-480 Power Controller 480V 500A
VPAC3P-287-575 Power Controller 575V 500A
VPAC3P-345-575 Power Controller 575V 600A
VPAC500 Power Controller
VPAC5000 Power Controller
VPAC502-120-1SE Power Controller 120V 24A
VPAC503-120-1SE Power Controller 120V 30A
VPAC50452083SER Power Controller 208V 127A
VPAC505-120-1SE Power Controller 120V 42A
VPAC505-208-1SE Power Controller 208V 24A
VPAC50522403SER Power Controller 240V 127A
VPAC506-208-1SE Power Controller 208V 30A
VPAC506-240-1SE Power Controller 240V 24A
VPAC50632083SER Power Controller 208V 175A
VPAC50722403SER Power Controller 240V 175A
VPAC507-240-1SE Power Controller 240V 30A
VPAC507-277-1SE Power Controller 277V 24A
VPAC50782083SER Power Controller 208V 217A
VPAC508-208-1SE Power Controller 208V 42A
VPAC508-277-1SE Power Controller 277V 30A
VPAC50902403SER Power Controller 240V 217A
VPAC50952083SER Power Controller 208V 275A
VPAC510-240-1SE Power Controller 240V 42A
VPAC51054803SER Power Controller 480V 127A
VPAC51102403SER Power Controller 240V 217A
VPAC511-277-1SE Power Controller 277V 42A
VPAC512-480-1SE Power Controller 480V 24A
VPAC51442083SER Power Controller 208V 400A
VPAC514-480-1SE Power Controller 480V 30A
VPAC51454803SER Power Controller 480V 175A
VPAC51652403SER Power Controller 240V 400A
VPAC51804803SER Power Controller 480V 217A
VPAC520-480-1SE Power Controller 480V 42A
VPAC52204803SER Power Controller 480V 275A
VPAC53304803SER Power Controller 480V 400A
VPAC600 Power Controller
VPAC607-120-1SE Power Controller 120V 63A
VPAC610-120-1SE Power Controller 120V 83A
VPAC613-208-1SE Power Controller 208V 63A
VPAC615-240-1SE Power Controller 240V 63A
VPAC617-208-1SE Power Controller 208V 83A
VPAC617-277-1SE Power Controller 277V 63A
VPAC620-240-1SE Power Controller 240V 83A
VPAC622-277-1SE Power Controller 277V 83A
VPAC630-480-1SE Power Controller 480V 63A
Alonex Electronic Equipment Repair Reference List Letter W מ"אלונקס הנדסה אלקטרונית בע
 Page 15 of 20 עב תינורטקלא הסדנה סקנולא"מ
Alonex Electronic Engineering Ltd. Tel.: 03-5037095, Fax: 03-5031048, P.O.Box 1377, Holon 58171 URL: http://www.alonex.com, http://www.alonex.co.il
АЛОНЭКС - Ремонт Промышленной Электроники
VPAC640-480-1SE Power Controller 480V 83A
VPAC6430-480 Soft Starter
VPAC700 Power Controller
VPAC709-2083SER Power Controller 208V 24A
VPAC710-2083SER Power Controller 208V 30A
VPAC710-2403SER Power Controller 240V 24A
VPAC712-2403SER Power Controller 240V 30A
VPAC718-2083SER Power Controller 208V 50A
VPAC720-2403SER Power Controller 240V 50A
VPAC720-4803SER Power Controller 480V 24A
VPAC724-4803SER Power Controller 480V 30A
VPAC740-4803SER Power Controller 480V 50A
VPAC862-480-3SER Power Controller 480V 75A
VPAC900 Power Controller
VPAC925-2083SER Power Controller 208V 70A
VPAC925-208-3SL Power Controller 208V 70A
VPAC928-2403SER Power Controller 240V 70A
VPAC932-2083SER Power Controller 208V 90A
VPAC937-2403SER Power Controller 240V 90A
VPAC956-4803SER Power Controller 480V 70A
VPAC957-4803SER Power Controller 480V 90A
VPDC500 Power Controller
VPDC503-240 Power Controller 240V 15A
VPDC505-240 Power Controller 240V 25A
VPDC506-277 Power Controller 277V 25A

VSSC1000 Solid State Relay Unit
VSSC500 Solid State Relay Unit
VSSR1000 Solid State Relay Unit
VSSR1001 Solid State Relay Unit
VSSR1002 Solid State Relay Unit
VSSR1003 Solid State Relay Unit
Alonex Electronic Equipment Repair Reference List Letter W מ"אלונקס הנדסה אלקטרונית בע
 Page 16 of 20 עב תינורטקלא הסדנה סקנולא"מ
Alonex Electronic Engineering Ltd. Tel.: 03-5037095, Fax: 03-5031048, P.O.Box 1377, Holon 58171 URL: http://www.alonex.com, http://www.alonex.co.il
АЛОНЭКС - Ремонт Промышленной Электроники
VSSR1004 Solid State Relay Unit
VSSR1005 Solid State Relay Unit
VTA1108-115/230 Firing Board
VTA8-230/460-1 Firing Board
VTC2000 Power Controller
VTC2116-480-3ERX3 Power Controller 480V 140A
VTC2P Power Controller
VTC300 PC Board
VTC313-120-1ER Power Controller 120V 110A
VTC316-120-1ER Power Controller 120V 140A
VTC322-208-1ER Power Controller 208V 110A
VTC326-240-1ER Power Controller 240V 110A
VTC329-208-1ER Power Controller 240V 140A
VTC330-277-1ER Power Controller 277V 110A
VTC333-240-1ER Power Controller 277V 140A
VTC352-480-1ER Power Controller 480V 110A
VTC363-575-1ER Power Controller 575V 110A
VTC367-480-1ER Power Controller 480V 149A
VTC380-575-1ER Power Controller 575V 140A
VTC3P Power Controller
VTC3P-0211201ER Power Controller 120V 175A
VTC3P-0271201ER Power Controller 120V 225A
VTC3P-0361201ER Power Controller 120V 300A
VTC3P-0362081ER Power Controller 208V 175A
VTC3P-0422401ER Power Controller 240V 175A
VTC3P-0462081ER Power Controller 208V 225A
VTC3P-0481201ER Power Controller 120V 400A
VTC3P-0482771ER Power Controller 277V 175A
VTC3P-0542401ER Power Controller  240V 225A
VTC3P-0601201ER Power Controller 120V 500A
VTC3P-0622081ER Power Controller 208V 300A
VTC3P-0622771ER Power Controller 277V 225A
VTC3P-0722401ER Power Controller 240V 300A
VTC3P-083208IER Power Controller 208V 400A
VTC3P-0832771ER Power Controller 277V 300A
VTC3P-0844801ER Power Controller 480V 175A
VTC3P-0962401ER Power Controller 240V 400A
VTC3P-1005751ER Power Controller 575V 175A
VTC3P-1042081ER Power Controller 208V 500A
VTC3P-1084801ER Power Controller 480V 225A
VTC3P-1102771ER Power Controller 277V 400A
VTC3P-1202401ER Power Controller 240V 500A
VTC3P-1295751ER Power Controller 575V 225A
VTC3P-1382771ER Power Controller 277V 500A
VTC3P-1444801ER Power Controller 480V 300A
VTC3P-1725751ER Power Controller 575V 300A
VTC3P-1924801ER Power Controller 480V 400A
VTC3P-2305751ER Power Controller 575V 400A
VTC3P-2404801ER Power Controller 480V 500A
VTC3P-2875751ER Power Controller 575V 500A
VTC500 Power Controller
VTC502-120-1 Power Controller 120V 24A
VTC502-120-1E Power Controller 120V 24A
VTC502-1201EX23 Power Controller 120V 24A
VTC503-120-1 Power Controller 120V 30A
VTC503-120-1E Power Controller 120V 30A
VTC503-1201EX23 Power Controller 120V 30A
VTC503-1201EX50 Power Controller 120V 30A
VTC505-120-1 Power Controller 120V 42A
VTC505-120-1E Power Controller 120V 42A
VTC505-1201EX23 Power Controller 120V 42A
VTC505-208-1 Power Controller 208V 24A
VTC505-208-1E Power Controller 208V 24A
VTC506-208-1 Power Controller 208V 30A
VTC506-208-1E Power Controller 208V 30A
VTC506-2081EX5 Power Controller 208V 30A
VTC506-240-1 Power Controller 240V 24A
VTC506-240-1E Power Controller 240V 24A
VTC507-240-1 Power Controller 240V 30A
VTC507-240-1E Power Controller 240V 30A
VTC507-277-1 Power Controller 277V 24A
VTC507-277-1E Power Controller 277V 24A
VTC507-2771EX23 Power Controller 277V 24A
VTC508-208-1 Power Controller 208V 42A
VTC508-208-1E Power Controller 208V 42A
VTC508-2081EX23 Power Controller 208V 42A
VTC508-208-1X1 Power Controller 208V 42A
VTC508-277-1 Power Controller 277V 24A
VTC508-277-1E Power Controller 277V 24A
VTC509-380-1 Power Controller 380V 24A
VTC509-380-1E Power Controller 380V 24A
VTC510-240-1 Power Controller 240V 42A
VTC510-240-1E Power Controller 240V 42A
VTC510-2401EX23 Power Controller 240V 42A
VTC510-240-1X1 Power Controller 240V 42A
VTC511-277-1 Power Controller 277V 42A
VTC511-277-1E Power Controller 277V 42A
VTC511-380-1 Power Controller 380V 30A
VTC511-380-1E Power Controller 380V 30A
VTC512-480-1 Power Controller 480V 24A
Alonex Electronic Equipment Repair Reference List Letter W מ"אלונקס הנדסה אלקטרונית בע
 Page 17 of 20 עב תינורטקלא הסדנה סקנולא"מ
Alonex Electronic Engineering Ltd. Tel.: 03-5037095, Fax: 03-5031048, P.O.Box 1377, Holon 58171 URL: http://www.alonex.com, http://www.alonex.co.il
АЛОНЭКС - Ремонт Промышленной Электроники
VTC512-480-1E Power Controller 480V 24A
VTC514-480-1 Power Controller 480V 30A
VTC514-4801EX23 Power Controller 480V 30A
VTC515-380-1 Power Controller 380V 42A
VTC515-380-1E Power Controller 380V 42A
VTC515-380-1X1 Power Controller 380V 42A
VTC515-480-1E Power Controller 480V 30A
VTC520-480-1 Power Controller 480V 42A
VTC520-480-1A Power Controller 480V 42A
VTC520-480-1E Power Controller 480V 42A
VTC520-480-1ER Power Controller 480V 42A
VTC520-4801EX23 Power Controller 480V 42A
VTC630-480-1ERX Power Controller 480V 63A
VTC740-480-3ER Power Controller 480V 50A
VTC928-240-3ER Power Controller 240V 70A
VTR1000 Gate Driver Unit
VTR1001A Gate Driver Unit
VTR1002A Gate Driver Unit
VTR4000 Gate Driver Unit